
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 45372358

Data publicarii	03.04.20	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.114,65 RON - 8.114,65 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 ML 300 2,56 768 913,92 2 CABLU MYYM 3x1.5 ML 770 1,58 1216,6 1447,754 3 HZ SLIM PRIZA DUBLA PT CP IP20 65421 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 90 10,82 973,8 1158,822 4 VITO SPOT CU LED 1x6W ALB RECE 6400K Buc 105 21,49 2256,45 2685,1755 5 DOZA PT 70x70 IP55 Schneider IMT35090 Buc 75 3,22 241,5 287,385 6 CANAL CABLU 60x40 PVC ML 600 3,51 2106 2506,14 7 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU_6x60 BATERE Buc 600 0,11 66 78,54 8 MORSETA 2.5 MMP 812.374 Buc 30 3,21 96,3 114,597 9 MORSETA 4 MMP 812.375 Buc 50 4,02 201 239,19 10 MORSETA_10 MMP 812.378 Buc 20 7,45 149 177,31 11 TUB DE CAPAT 1.5 NEGRU 01-439 Buc 500 0,04 20 23,8 12 TUB DE CAPAT 2.5 ALBS 01-440 Buc 500 0,04 20 23,8 T O T A L G E N E R A L 8114,65 9656,4335
